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Helping the global financial community make informed decisions 
through the provision of comprehensive, accurate, timely and 
affordable securities and economic data services 
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US Mutual Funds 

Reference Data 
Empowering investors with the highest quality reference data 

Facilitate SFTP 

Easily select securities reference data that really matters to you 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Have securities reference data delivered to you simply 
’

Field Coverage – Reference Data 

Fields Description 
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Corporate Actions 
 
Reduce operational risk and ensure you have up-to-date information on 
US Mutual Funds 

 

Easily select corporate actions data that really matters to you 
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Field Coverage – Corporate Actions 
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Pricing Data 
 
Get access to US Mutual Funds Net Asset Values (NAVs) data as soon as it 
be- comes available 

 

• 

• 

Price Feed Field Coverage 

Field Heading Description 

  

https://www.exchange-data.com/reference-data/securities-reference-data.php
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Unit Investment Trusts 
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U.S Dividend Reclassification 
Reduce operational risk and ensure you have all details you require for the US income 
tax season 
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Non-US Investment Funds 

Funds Coverage 

Region Funds Covered 
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Client Profile 
 

Reference Data 

Timely Delivery of Funds Data Direct from the source 
 

Field Coverage – Reference Data 

Fields Description 
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Corporate Actions 

Utilize Our Comprehensive Corporate Actions 

Use EDI's Standardized Feeds to Develop an Enterprise Solution 

The Funds Data Service helps Calculating Accurate Tax Liability 

Investment Fund Events 
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Investment Fund NAVs Service 

Features of the Investment Fund NAVs Service 
▪ 

▪ 

▪ 

▪ 

Delivery Method of the Investment Fund NAVs Service 

NAV Data Fields 
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Offshore Reporting Funds 
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Fund Coverage 

•  

•  
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Original Data Source 
 

Methodology 

• 
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Data Coverage 
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Customization 

▪ 

▪ 

▪ 

Support 
Customer Support 

 
Monday – Friday 
Open 24 hours 

 
Saturday 

 
Sunday 

Support Coverage is not 
available 

 
 

 
 
Call +44 207 324 0020 

support@exchange-data.com 
 

mailto:support@exchange-data.com


Contact Information 
 

United Kingdom - Headquarters Jonathan Bloch 
5 Highgate Road, Chief Executive Officer 
London, NW5 1JY Cell: +44(0) 7785 550 043 
Telephone: +44(0) 2073 240 020 Email: j.bloch@exchange-data.com 

 Andrew Sabourin 
Head of Sales - UK, Europe and Asia 
Work: +44(0) 2073 240 048 Cell: +44(0) 7931 906 569 
Email: a.sabourin@exchange-data.com 

 Fiona Morf 
Business Development Manager 
Cell: +44(0) 7533 172 244 
Email: f.morf@exchange-data.com 

 Ian Sissons 
Business Development Manager 
Cell: +44(0) 7900 003 832 
Email: i.sissons@exchange-data.com 

United States Nora Cervara 
Exchange Data International Inc 
106 Apple Street, Suite 102, Trinton Falls 
NJ 07724, USA 
Telephone: +1 607-238 -4438 

Head of Sales - North America 
Cell: +1 732-670–1935 
Email: n.cervara@exchange-data.com 

 William Cowen 
Business Development Manager 
Cell: +1 267-670-2443 
Email: w.cowen@exchange-data.com 

 John Kirk 
Business Development Manager 
Cell: +1 908-768-7815 
Email: j.kirk@exchange-data.com 

Latin America & South East USA          Nick Castro 
Business Development Manager 
Cell: +1 954-261-1628 
Email: n.castro@exchange-data.com 

South Africa Ilze Gouws 
PO Box 2176 Head of Economic Data & Sales 
Cape Town 8000 Cell: +27 (0) 82 782 3750 
 Email: i.gouws@exchange-data.com 

Morocco Samy Rajendran 
Director, International Business Strategy 
Cell: +44(0) 7517 857 896 
Email: p.rajendran@exchange-data.com 

Lot Founty imm Founty Plaza 
1er étage Agadir Morocco 
Telephone: +212 528 262 013 

Other Locations 
(Incl. Austria, Bulgaria, Croatia, Czech 
Republic, Estonia, Germany, Hungary, 
Latvia, Lithuania, Moldova, Poland) 

         Michael Abraham 
Business Development Manager 
Cell: +49 160 7188 340 
Email: m.abraham@exchange-data.com 
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